
Write your plans for lent.  Capture a 
good moment from your day.  Close 
with a prayer for one person each day 

and write their name. 

Saturday, February 20, 2021 Friday, February 19, 2021 

Thursday, February 18, 2021 Wednesday, February 17, 2021 

My Plans for Lent:  Almsgiving My Plans for Lent:  Fasting 

My Plans for Lent:  Prayer What to do each day: 

Ash Wednesday 



Capture a good moment from your 
day.  Close with a prayer for one person 

each day and write their name. 

Saturday, February 27, 2021 Friday, February 26, 2021 

Thursday, February 25, 2021 Wednesday, February 24, 2021 

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 Monday, February 22, 2021 

Sunday, February 21, 2021 What to do each day: 



Capture a good moment from your 
day.  Close with a prayer for one person 

each day and write their name. 

Saturday, March 6, 2021 Friday, March 5, 2021 

Thursday, March 4, 2021 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Monday, March 1, 2021 

Sunday, February 28, 2021 What to do each day: 



Capture a good moment from your 
day.  Close with a prayer for one person 

each day and write their name. 

Saturday, March 13, 2021 Friday, March 12, 2021 

Thursday, March 11, 2021 Wednesday, March 10, 2021 

Tuesday, March 9, 2021 Monday, March 8, 2021 

Sunday, March 7, 2021 What to do each day: 



Capture a good moment from your 
day.  Close with a prayer for one person 

each day and write their name. 

Saturday, March 20, 2021 Friday, March 19, 2021 

Thursday, March 18, 2021 Wednesday, March 17, 2021 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Monday, March 15, 2021 

Sunday, March 14, 2021 What to do each day: 



Capture a good moment from your 
day.  Close with a prayer for one person 

each day and write their name. 

Saturday, March 27, 2021 Friday, March 26, 2021 

Thursday, March 25, 2021 Wednesday, March 24, 2021 

Tuesday, March 23, 2021 Monday, March 22, 2021 

Sunday, March 21, 2021 What to do each day: 



Capture a good moment from your 
day.  Close with a prayer for one person 

each day and write their name. 

Saturday, April 3, 2021 Friday, April 2, 2021 

Thursday, April 1, 2021 Wednesday, March 31, 2021 

Tuesday, March 30, 2021 Monday, March 29, 2021 

Sunday, March 28, 2021 What to do each day: 
Palm Sunday 

Holy Thursday 

Good Friday Holy Saturday-Easter Vigil 


